Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

ga b~ WON PR

A WDN P

Open 50m F/S

14-16 years 50m F/Sfor Men

Records

14yrs 50m F/S :28.00

:26.84

Patrick
Brendan
Bradley
Luke
Will

15yrs 50m F/S :28.33

Flynn
Witt
Foster
Douglas
Gobbe

14-16 years 50m F/S for Women

Records

14yrs 50m F/S
Open 50m F/S

:30.57
:29.11

Courtney
Maddy
Alexandra
Caitlin

15yrs 50m F/S :29.11

King
Witt
King
Douglas

16yrs 50m F/S

:29.72
:31.63
:34.66
:36.24
:36.40

16yrs 50m F/S

:34.70
:36.73
:37.53
:37.62

Swam : 8/02/2014

:27.52

Swam : 8/02/2014

:29.3¢



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

14-16 years 50m BCK for Men Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
14yrs 50m BCK :33.32 15yrs 50m BCK :35.95 16yrs 50m BCK :33.94
Open 50m BCK :32.41
1 Patrick Flynn :37.07
2 Brendan Witt :40.32
3 Bradley Foster :41.86
14-16 years 50m BCK for Women Swam : 8/02/2014
Records
14yrs 50m BCK :35.94 15yrs 50m BCK :36.47 16yrs 50m BCK :35.47
Open 50m BCK :35.47
1 Courtney King :43.12
2 Maddy Witt :44.69
3 Alexandra King :48.16
4 Caitlin Douglas :54.49



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

ga b~ WON PR

A WDN P

14-16 years 50m BRSfor Men

Records

14yrs 50m BRS
Open 50m BRS

:38.46
:34.92

Patrick
Bradley
Brendan
Luke
Will

15yrs 50m BRS :34.92

Flynn
Foster
Witt
Douglas
Gobbe

14-16 years 50m BRS for Women

Records

14yrs 50m BRS :38.10

Open 50m BRS :38.03
M addy
Caitlin
Alexandra

Courtney

15yrs 50m BRS :39.35

Witt
Douglas
King
King

16yrs 50m BRS

:43.67
:44.86
:45.70
:54.42
:57.09

16yrs 50m BRS

:51.21
:53.42
:55.44
:55.90

Swam : 8/02/2014

:36.5€

Swam : 8/02/2014

:38.0¢



Avalon Bilgola Swimming Club - 2013/2014 Championship Resul

14-16 years 50m BEY for Men

Records

14yrs 50m BFY :31.28
Open 50m BFY :28.67

Patrick
Brendan
Bradley
Luke

A WDN P

15yrs 50m BFY :32.82

Flynn
Witt
Foster
Douglas

14-16 years 50m BFY for Women

Records

14yrs 50m BFY :33.45
Open 50m BFY :32.42

Courtney
M addy
Alexandra
Caitlin

A WDN PP

15yrs 50m BFY :33.76

King
Witt
King
Douglas

Swam : 8/02/2014

16yrs 50m BFY :30.8€

:33.33
:36.37
:47.84
:50.18

Swam : 8/02/2014

16yrs 50m BFY :33.01

:41.60
:43.21
:47.80
:48.98
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